985	승규는 이 방송을 통하는 것을 것이 없는 것을 통하는 것을 하는 것을 수가 있다. 물건을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 것을 수가 않았다. 것을 것을 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 것 같이 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 않았다. 것 같이 것 같이 않았다. 것 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 것 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 것 같이 않 것 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 것 것 같이 않았다. 것 것 같이 것 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 것 같이 않았다. 것 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 것 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 것 않았다. 것 것 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 않았다. 것 것 않았다. 것 것 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았			ol <u>89</u> _Pag	e 5184
DEPARTMEN	OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS		an an Arran an Arra <b>V</b> A An Arra an Arr Arra an Arra an		
	ASSU	MPTION AGREE	EMENT		
P11294 Loan Number		ASpen 330	207		
	1000	// -/			
DATE: _M	arch 22, 1989	_			
PARTIES:	Charles Henry Maxwell and	<u>Beverlee</u> Iren	e_Dwyer		
		an tanàna dia kaominina. Ny INSEE dia mampiasa mampiasa mampiasa mampiasa minina mampiasa minina mangkao kaominina mangkao kaominina mini			BUYER
	n an		<u></u>		an shu sa ƙƙƙƙƙƙƙƙ Sangartan Sangarta
					SELLER
	Michael D. Warren				
			•	A	LENDER
	The State of Oregon B	y And Through The D	irector Of Veterans	Attairs	
		Charles Hen	ry Maxwell and		an a
	s requested, all tax statements are to be ser	nt to: <u>Beverlee Ir</u>	ene Dwyer		
(Tax Accou	nt No. 0445968 R)	1508 Derby	Street		
			Mailing Address	1	
THE PARTIES		Klamath Fal	01.1- 7/0	01	
1. Seller owes	Lender the debt shown by:	Anril 4	19 79 , which	note is secured by a mor	tgage of the same
(a) A note ir	the sum of $32,500.00$ dated	<u> </u>			300k M79
date, an	d recorded in the office of the county recording	ng officer of <u>Klamath</u>	ncounty.(	Oregon, in XIOBAN BARA	
			an April 24		<ul> <li>1</li> </ul>
page	<u>\$284</u> n the sum of \$dated _			the in ensure the a Trus	t Deed of the same
(b) A note i	the sum of \$ dated.		, 19, which	note is secured by a more	
(0) / 11010 -	h the sum of \$ d recorded in the office of the county recordi	ing officer of	county,	Oregon, in Volume/Reel,	Book
date an	d recorded in the office of the county record			19	-
	1. 1. 1. 1. 1		on		
	in the sum of \$ dated		, 19, which	h note is secured by a Se	curity Agreement of
(c) A note the sat	in the sum of S dues ne date. an Assumption Agr	1 For \$30	300 26 record	ed in Volume M8	5, Page 6138
610 50	ne date. an Assumption Agr ther shown by <u>on April 29, 198</u>	s. an Assumption	on Agreement f	<u>or \$28,441.73 r</u>	ecorded in
(d) and fu	ther shown by <u>on April 29, 198</u> th County in Volume M87, Pa	ige 14939 on Au	gust 19, 1987.		
Klama	th county in vortane		ty document" from her	e on.	
In this agree	ment the items mentioned in (a), (b), (c), and	(d) will be called "securi	ty document men		urity document. Both
o Callor ba	sold and conveyed (or is about to sell and uyer have asked Lender to release Seller from the sell and the sel	convey) to Buyer, all, or	a portion, of the prope or on account of the s	ecurity document. The p	operty being sold by
2. Seller and B	uver have asked Lender to release Seller fro bught by Buyer is specifically described as f	oliows:	01 01 01 01 01		- - -
Seller and b	Sugill by Duyer is operating y				
	ast one-half of Lot 12, Blo	ck 2, BRYANT TH	RACTS NO. 2, ad	cording to the	regon.
The Ea	ast one-half of Lot 12, Blo hereof on file in the offi	.ce of the Count	Ly Clerk of KI	allachi councy ,	
prac		an a			
	an an the second se		AUTUAL AGREEMEN	IS OF THE PARTIES, SE	LLER, LENDER, AN
FOR THE F	EASONS SET FORTH ABOVE, AND IN CO REE AS FOLLOWS:	NSIDERATION OF THE	WOTORE AGITEEMEN		
		DATION			
SECTION 1	. UNPAID BALANCE OF SECURED OBLIC balance on the loan being assumed is \$_2.	7.780.89	as ofMarch_20	) 19_89_	<b></b> 
SECTION	2. RELEASE FROM LIABILITY	on account of the secur	ity document.	and the second sec	
	2. RELEASE FROM LIABLETT				
SECTION	3. ASSUMPTION OF LIABILITY	<i></i>	bt chown by the securi	ity document. Buyer agre	es to perform all of
Except as	3. ASSUMPTION OF LIABILITY specifically changed by this Agreement, Bu s provided in the security document that wer	iyer agrees to pay the de e to be performed by Sel	ler when the security do	ocument was executed. E	uyer agrees to pend and by all of the term
obligation	pations at the time, in the manner, and in all re	espects as are provided i	in the security documer		
such secu	rity document.				
		(tumbl	e)		
508-M (6-8	8)	(			

cj

장애 동물을 물질 때 이번 이야지 않아야 한 것을 가장할 것이다. 깜깜한 물람들을	: 동생명은 전 2000 - 2000 - 2000 등 전 전 2000 등
SECTION 4. INTEREST RATE AND PAYMENTS	5185
The interest rate is <u>10.750</u> (indicate whether variable or fixed) and w loan, the Lender can periodically change the interest rate by Administrative Public	ill be variablepercent per annum. If this is a variable interest rate
variable and the interest rate changes.)	to be paid monthly. (The payment will choose it interior
The payments on the loan being assumed by this agreement may be periodically a full on the due date of the last payment.	adjusted by Lender to an amount that will cause the loan to be paid in
Biver agrees that the balance of the second state of the second st	
Buyer agrees that the balance of this loan is immediately due and payable in full, i part of the property securing this loan. However, transfer or sale to the original bo child or stepchild of the original borrower, or to a veteran eligible for a loan under does not count as a sale or transfer for purposes of the provisions of this paragra	ORS 407.075 to 407.595 and Article XI-A of the Oregon Constitution
** This law has been suspended until July 1, 1989. Any transfer of a property betw under the 1983 "Due on Sale" law. However, transfers that occurred between Ju transfer after July 1, 1989. SECTION 6. INTERPRETATION	reen July 3, 1985, and July 1, 1989, will not be counted as a transfer Jy 20, 1983, and July 2, 1985, may become due on sale with the next
In this agreement, the singular number includes the plural and the plural number includes the plural and the plural number includes the plural and the plural number includes the obligations of each such person, firm, or SECTION 7. LIMITATIONS	
SECTION 7. LIMITATIONS	,
To the full extent permitted by law, Buyer waives the right to plead any statute of limi mentioned in the security document.	tations as a defense to any obligations and demands secured by or
BUYER X. Alites Henry Maxwell SEL	LERX Michael A (2) a RIGAN
BUYER A BEVERLEE IRENE DWYER I WALL SEL	MICHAEL D. WARREN
STATE OF OBEGON C	
Personally apparent that the Charles Here	, 19 <u>.89</u>
Personally appeared the above named <u>Charles Henry Maxwell an</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his (their) voluntary act and deed.	1 Beverlee Irene Dywer
Before me	Landra Al. Draher
	v Commission Expires: 7/23/89
COUNTY OF Ss March 28	
Personally appeared the above named Michael D Warmon	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his (their) voluntary act and deed.	
Barne en en la construir de la Reforme messaria de la construir	Landra Handraher
n an	Commission Expires: 7/23/89
Signed this22nd day ofMarch, 19 89	
19 <b>0</b> 2	
Directory and the second s The second sec The second se	TOR OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS - Lender
By:J	OYCE (D. EMERSON EMERSON
	counts Services Leadworker
COUNTY OF Marion () ss ) March 22	<u>19</u> 89
Personally appeared the above named <u>Joyce D. Emerson</u> and, being duly sworn, did say that he (she) is authorized to sign the foregoing instrument signature was his (her) voluntary act and deed.	
	on benañ or nie Director or veregans Artairs, ano mat his (her)
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.	Euclin M. Money
	Notary Public For Dregon
Aspen Title Co. on this <u></u>	AFTER SIGNING/RECORDING, RETURN TO:
oclock PM. and duly recorded	DEPARTMENT OF VISTER INC.
In Vol M89 of <u>Mortgages</u> Page5184 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By	DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS OREGON VETERANS BUILDING
Denuty	700 Summer St. NE Saleit, Oregon 97310-1201
Fee, \$13.00	

10 

1

100 

2